Ipswich: 03 July 2021
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17:02 03 Jul

NAME

Blue System
Farmor Bends
Oxley Rambler
Shackle Breaker
Oh So Sassy

Nut Girl

Sneaky System
Disney Cool

Six Schooners

R3
17:43

NOV 520m
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17:43 03 Jul

NAME

Mojo Espresso
Triple Bogey
Quick Flick

Oh My
Rottnest Blues
True Contender
Human Touch

Zipping Cynthia

Chase Newspaper
5th Grade 630m

18:26 03 Jul

NAME

Prince Cosmic
Riley's Reason
Oxley Surround
Tiger Holly
Vacant Box
Hara's Penny
Big Boy Benji

French Beauty (SCR)

TRAINER

Edmund Makowiecki
Wayne Scott

Darren Johnstone
Darren Makowiecki
Matt Bourke

Brian Baker
Edmund Makowiecki
Peter Sullivan

Darren Makowiecki

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Darren Makowiecki
Shane Topping
Kerry Ollerton
Raymond Plimmer
Jamie Hosking
Raymond Burman
Kevin Macintosh

Larry Franks

TRAINER

Casey Dargusch
John Catton
Darren Johnstone

Brian Baker

Jemma Daley
Raymond Burman

Scott Mcguiness

Kennel closes 16:17

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

8878

54

N/A

7585

6278

2388

7785

2562

6764

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

26.69

NBT

NBT

26.19

25.67

NBT

25.82

25.58

25.90

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

5312

1674

5734

2533

1843

1746

7334

5557

PRIZE MONEY
$4,725

BEST T/D

31.23

NBT

31.20

30.92

31.75

31.24

NBT

31.45

$3,150 - $900 - $450 - $225
$3.2K - $900 - $450 - $230

LAST 4

5538

5543

2414

8488

2443

5137

2232

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

38.83

38.32

NBT

NBT

37.51

NBT

37.77

Sky Racing
i Maiden 520m
17:22 03 Jul

17:22

NAME

Lithe Lola
Pretty Witch
Bimini Twist
Aerobic System
Vacant Box
Tuta Edge
Fancy Ava

Little Shelly

R4 Dover & Sons
18:07 | 5th Grade 431m
18:07 03 Jul
NAME

n Stay Warm Bear

=22 Zipping Davina
E—

3 Silver Sandals
I'M On Fire

5 Speed To Burn
E Dream Dancer
Action Now
B Oh So Fernando
)
{9} Spice
'
ﬂo Oden's Odyssey

18:41 | 5th Grade 520m
18:41 03 Jul

NAME

Tiny Tony

IH

\

Saltarello

Ringbark Ragnar
Arnie Rich

It's Only Me
Pokie Change
My Psychiatrist
Busted Axel

Double Digit

QENE Qv

AR
(=7

Spice

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Jamie Hosking

Peter O'Reilly

Darren Makowiecki

Paul Cauchi
Matt Bourke

Peter O'Reilly

TRAINER

Darren Johnstone
Jason Haim
Serena Lawrance
Kevin Macintosh

Noel Evans

Darren Makowiecki

Daniel Lee
Jeanette Cauchi
Paul Hull

Peter O'Reilly

R6 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Wayne Spann
Peter O'Reilly
Gregory Stella
Corey Mutton
Karen Kleinhans
Peter Sullivan
Robert Davey
John Catton
Shane Topping

Paul Hull

\

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

2222

2262

6466

5F53

2234

5732

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

30.80

30.88

31.21

31.49

30.98

31.68

NBT

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

4452

4767

7524

6456

4613

3315

4178

7555

5758

4885

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

25.95

NBT

25.27

25.91

25.34

NBT

25.77

25.24

26.08

25.99

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

5145

5246

1443

5331

4166

7834

5446

683F

7655

5758

BEST T/D

31.27

31.21

30.69

32.34

NBT

30.53

31.20

30.77

30.89

31.04
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Ipswich: 03 July 2021

19:04 03 Jul

NAME

Blame Brendan

IH

Where's The Star

Pokie Payout
Canaveral
Panorama
Flying Yuna
Zulu Rapid
He's Nosey

Irinka Lesa

o] o O ~ Y

AR
(=7

Techno Hornet

RO Tab
1942 | 5th Grade 431m
19:42 03 Jul
NAME

1 Black Magic Mojo

E Bailey
—
3 Remember Col
n Blazing Bobby
5 Spring Chip
E Harleen Quinzel
Townson Beach
E It's A Trick
{93 Spice
ﬁ(ﬂ Oden's Odyssey

R7 White Rose Boarding Kennels
19:04 | 4th/5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Darren Johnstone
Jemma Daley
Peter Sullivan
Wayne Scott
Serena Lawrance
Greg Deering
Corey Mutton
Peter O'Reilly
Brian Baker

Raymond Burman

TRAINER

Darren Makowiecki
Peter O'Reilly

Noel Evans

Darren Johnstone
Pauline Byers
Jemma Daley
Wayne Scott

Paul Cauchi

Paul Hull

Peter O'Reilly

Kennel closes 16:17

PRIZE MONEY

$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5726  30.90
2535  30.91
3343  30.16
5153  30.72
8316  30.56
4673  31.05
3843  30.69
1248  30.94
4776  31.07
5778  30.80
PRIZE MONEY

$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D

1122 25.25
3534  25.30
2387 24.95
3662 25.09
6213 25.09
6122 25.39
5413 25.37
4285 25.53
5758 26.08
4885 25.99

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

19:21 03 Jul

NAME

It's A Rush
E You're Kidding
3 Spring Bowler
Spring Duty
5 Johnny Hot Feet
E Spring Tina
Stay Warm Zac
B Spring Pirate

,/93 Ringbark Reign

R10

20:03 03 Jul

NAME

Scriven

Steel Butterfly

Wilma's Shadow
Betty Jo
Diversion (SCR)
Swift Werina
Duck Inn
Mayoress

Spice (into 5)

REEE - B -]

0

Oden's Odyssey
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=N,

\

TDOGS

RS www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
19:21 | 3rd/4th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Gerard Bowe
Paul Cauchi
Pauline Byers
Pauline Byers
Darren Johnstone
Pauline Byers
Darren Johnstone
Pauline Byers

Serena Lawrance

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com
20:03 | 5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

John Catton
Jamie Hosking
Peter O'Reilly
Jeanette Cauchi
Daniel Lee
Noel Evans
Jason Haim
Wayne Scott
Paul Hull

Peter O'Reilly

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1334 2497
6148 25.83
3474  24.82
2146 25.35
8271 25.17
5352 25.21
7711 25.32
3521 25.09
2635 24.91
PRIZE MONEY

$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D

3636 25.14
6615 25.67
6547 25.52
6468 25.88
5144 25.38
5648 25.21
6758 25.47
3446 25.38
5758 26.08
4885 25.99
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